
Cruiser Classic 5K (9/26/15)-  New Middletown, Ohio 

Name   Age Sex Time 

1. Brendan Yasbulka 15 M 18:47 

2. River Flatley  13 M 19:52 

3. Dillen Bieznieks  16 M 20:02 

4. Jake Jeges  17 M 20:21 

5. Mark Noel  21 M 20:48 

6. Amanda McNinch 36 F 20:52 

7. Chris Economus  16 M 21:31 

8. David Hanes  50 M 21:52 

9. Mikel Flatley  14 F 23:44 

10. Michelle Poling  33 F 23:51 

11. Terry Kenney  57 M 23:51 

12. Christina Toth  36 F 23:55 

13. Mark Kelly Marsco 31 F 24:31 

14. Gwendolyn Sieman 17 F 24:54 

15. Tyler Harbert  15 M 25:27 

16. Bill Snyder  39 M 25:35 

17. Justin Ross  32 M 25:38 

18. Mike Wright  28 M 25:59 

19. Helen Noel  54 F 26:05 

20. Quentin Rice  18 F 26:08 

21. John Freaney  62 M 26:20 

22. Braden Philips  15 M 27:06 

23. Carmen Belagle  15 M 27:54 

24. Melissa Zitkovic  35 F 28:11 

25. Cheri Louttit  56 F 28:13 

26. Ken Louttit  52 M 28:14 

27. Lisa Snyder  40 F 28:50 

28. Willy Rankin  9 M 30:22 

29. Kelley Varie  40 F 30:26 

30. Rob O’Donnell  40 M 30:27 

31. Jennifer Carubia 53 F 31:02 

32. Karen Dattilo  37 F 34:18 

33. Nick DeMaiolo  33 M 34:34 

34. Dan Craig  42 M 38:04 

35. Bill Rankin  47 M 38:07 

36. Susan Scenne  46 F 38:10 

37. Keri Shoemaker  28 F 38:25 

38. Alyssa Riebe  27 F 38:25 



39. Georgie Peteres  66 F 39:37 

40. Mallory DeMaiolo 27 F 39:38 

41. Christian Leonard 11 M 40:26 

42. Conner Shafer  12 M 40:34 

43. Becky Kimble  40 F 40:41 

44. Miranda Delsignore 20 F 41:07 

45. Darlene Compio 50 F 41:17 

46. John Grantonic  85 M 42:35 

47. Jim Touville  48 M 42:44 

48. Jared Swartz  13 M 44:08 

49. Jessie Swartz  16 F 44:11 

50. Holly Swartz  47 F 44:17 

51. Linda Rankin  46 F 44:24 

52. Judy Leone  52 F 45:27 

53. Wanda Beraduce 56 F 45:46 

54. Lori Johnson  55 F 45:47 

55. Casey Kissel  35 F 46:29 

56. Morgan Fagnano 25 F 46:29 

57. Carol Fagnano  64 F 46:29 

58. Darlene Christian 61 F 47:09 

59. Chris Economus  47 M 47:16  

60. Curt Weingart  48 M 47:29 

61. Luke Weingart  15 M 47:30 

62. Janet Ricciardi  65 F 47:43 

63. Heather Ricciardi 42 F 47:43 

64. Jenn Horn  19 F 49:18 

65. Jeff Horn  15 M 49:18 

66. Grant Williams  22 M 49:19 

67. Josie Hale  53 F 49:29 

68. Rich Venturella  46 M 49:30 

69. Lee Shafer  43 M 49:49 

70. No Card Turned In   49:49 

71. Sarah Spencer  35 F 51:44  

72. Lynette Carosella 34 F 51:44 

73. Rita Musial  55 F 51:52 

74. Kathy Lipp  55 F 51:52 

75. Deb Barnhouse  63 F 53:07 

76. Brad Barnhouse  58 M 53:08 

77. Anna Marie Francisco 59 F 53:20 

78. Cheryl Cormich  59 F 53:24 

79. No Card Turned In   53:26 

80. Megan Francisco 38 F 53:27 



81. Cindy Goodale  66 F 53:27 

82. Francine Horn  52 F 53:28 

83. Kathy Williams  58 F 54:37 

84. Mackenzie Morgan 7 F 54:38 

85. Dan Morgan  41 M 55:06 

86. Grace Burchfield 10 F 58:52 

87. John    9 M 59:06  

88. Gayle Roland  44 F 59:07  

89. Larry Roland  46 M 59:09 

90. Jessica Roland  5 F 59:12  

91. Pam Carroll  55 F 1:02:36 

92. Rhonda Miketa  50 F 1:02:36 

93. Kathy Voytko  58 F 1:02:50 

94. Dave Miketa  55 M 1:02:51 

95. Tom Voytko  63 M 1:06:35 

96. Dom Peters  65 M 1:06:36 

97. Robert Rish  78 M 1:06:36 

 

 

Overall Male     Overall Female 

1. Brendan Yasbulka (1) 18:47  1.     Amanda McNinch  (6) 20:52 

2. River Flatley  (2) 19:52  2.     Mikel Flatley  (9) 23:44 

3. Dillen Bieznieks  (3) 20:02  3.     Michelle Poling  (10) 23:51 

Male 14-Under     Female 14-Under 

1. Willy Rankin  (28) 30:22  1.     Mackenzie Morgan  (84) 54:38 

2. Christian Leonard (41) 40:26  2.     Grace Burchfield  (86) 58:52 

3. Conor Shafer  (42) 40:34  3.     Jessica Roland  (91) 59:09 

Male 15-19      Female 15-19 

1. Jake Jeges  (4) 20:21  1.     Gwendolyn Sieman  (14) 24:54 

2. Chris Economus  (7) 21:31  2.     Quentin Rice  (20) 26:08 

3. Tyler Harbert  (15) 25:27  3.     Jessie Swartz  (49) 44:11 

Male 20-29      Female 20-29 

1. Mark Noel  (5) 20:48  1.     Keri Shoemaker  (37) 38:25 

2. Mike Wright  (18) 25:59  2.     Alyssa Riebe  (38) 38:25 

3. Grant Williams  (66) 49:19  3.     Mallory DeMaiolo  (40) 39:38 



Male 30-39      Female 30-39 

1. Bill Snyder  (16) 25:35  1.     Christina Toth  (12) 23:55 

2. Justin Ross  (17) 25:38  2.     Mary Kelly Marsco  (13) 24:31 

3. Nick DeMaiolo  (33) 34:34  3.     Melissa Zitkovic  (24) 28:11 

Male 40-49      Female 40-49 

1. Rob O’Donnell  (30) 30:27  1.     Lisa Snyder   (27) 28:50 

2. Dan Craig  (34) 38:04  2.     Kelley Varie  (29) 30:26 

3. Bill Rankin  (35) 38:07  3.     Susan Scenne  (36) 38:10 

Male 50-59      Female 50-59 

1. David Hanes  (8) 21:52  1.     Helen Noel   (19) 26:05 

2. Terry Kenney  (11) 23:51  2.     Cheri Louttit  (25) 28:13 

3. Ken Louttit  (26) 28:14  3.     Jennifer Carubia  (31) 31:02 

Male 60-Up      Female 60-Up 

1. John Freaney  (21) 26:20  1.     Georgie Peters  (39) 39:37 

2. John Grantonic  (46) 42:35  2.     Carol Fagnano  (57) 46:29 

3. Tom Voytko  (95) 1:06:35  3.     Darlene Christian  (58) 47:09 

  


